
CLASIFICACIONES  
PISTA DE CASTALLA 26-03-2006 
 
ELITE Y SUB-23  
 
Puntuación  
1º Ismael Vidal Cerda Cartagena CC 10  
2º Víctor Bonnin Ael Txirrindu 9  
3º Jorge Penades Ael Txirrindu 8  
 
JUNIOR  
 
Puntuación  
1º Lluis Mas Bonet Mircomar 10  
2º David Vidal CCN Puertas Castalla 9  
3º Sebastián Mora Mircomar 8  
4º Jaume Pou Mircomar 7  
5º José Alberto fabio Jiménez ganga 6  
6º Sergio Sanchez Pedalier Xativa 5  
7º Cristina Vidal CCN Puertas Castalla 4  
8º Jessica Barbero Sepelaco 3  
 
Velocidad equipos  
1º CCN 59.09  
2º MIRCOMAR 59.30  
 
Carrera danesa  
1º 61 David Vidal CCN Puertas Castalla 10  
2º 57 Christian Ortigosa Mircomar 9  
3º 55 Sebastián Mora Mircomar 8  
4º 56 Jaume Pou Mircomar 7  
5º 60 Sergio Sancho Pedalier xativa 6  
6º 54 Jesica Barbero Sepelaco 5  
 
CADETE  
 
Scratch  
1º 19 Daniel Marquez Sepelaco 10  
2º 3 Cesar Juan Tusol Hoco 9  
3º 1 Ramon Domene Tusol Hoco 8  
4º 4 Cristóbal Sanchez Tusol Hoco 7  
5º 5 Alejandro Oriuel Tusol Hoco 6  
6º 20 Rubén Pelegri Cabecar 5  
7º 6 Adan Almiron Tusol Hoco 4  
8º 35 Jordi Vicedo Actiu Castalla 3  
9º 42 David Turgoose Arcentales 2  
10º 41 David Garcia Cabecar 1  
11º 38 Joseph descals Tusol Hoco  
12º 11 José Carlos Sola Actiu Castalla  
13º 40 Javier Aparicio Tusol Hoco  
14º 34 Christian Mas Actiu Castalla  
15º 24 Víctor Gil Cabecar  
 
Puntuación  
1º Ramon Domene Tusol Hoco 12 10  
2º Cristóbal Sanchez Tusol Hoco 9 9  
3º Alejandro Orihuel Tusol Hoco 8 8  
4º Cesar Juan Tusol Hoco 6 7  
5º David Turgoose Arcentales 3 6  
6º Santiago Sala Actiu Castalla 3 5  
7º Víctor Gil cabecar 3 4  
8º David Garcia Cabecar - 3  
9º Daniel Marquez Cabecar - 2  
10º Rubén Pelegri Cabecar - 1  
11º José Carlos Sola Actiu Castalla -  
12º Ariadna Rambla Ciclos Domingo - 20  
13º Jessica Ortega Sepelaco - 40  
 
Velocidad equipos  
1º CICLOS DOMINGO 59.63  
2º CABECAR 1.00.55  
3º ACTIU B 1.01.25  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Persecución equipos  
1º TUSOL A 2.40.08  
2º ACTIU A 2.44.43  
3º CABECAR 2.48.59  
4º ACTIU B 3.06.62  
5º CICLOS DOMINGO 3.12.62  
 
Eliminación  
1º SANTIAGO COMINS CICLOS DOMINGO 10  
2º JOSEP GARCIA TUSOL HOCO 9  
3º JAVIER MIRAVET TUSOL HOCO 8  
4º OSCAR TENA CICLOS DOMINGO 7  
5º CHRISTIAN MAS ACTIU CASTALLA 6  
6º IÑAKI GOZALBEZ ONTINYENT 5  
7º JORGE BALLESTER CABECAR 4  
8º ANTONIO DOMENE ACTIU CASTALLA 3  
9º DAVID HERNANDEZ TUSOL HOCO 2  
10º PABLO BALADA CICLOS DIMINGO 1  
11º CARLOS FELIPE ONTINYENT  
12º ROBERTO EXPOSITO ACTIU CASTALLA  
13º ROMAN SAEZ ACTIU CASTALLA  
 
Carrera danesa  
1º Ismael Vidal Cartagena 10  
2º Iván Martinez Animals de mont 9  
 
PODIO FINAL 2ª MANGA  
 
VELOCISTA CADETE: SANTIAGO COMINS CICLOS 
DOMINGO  
FONDISTA CADETE: RAMÓN DOMENE TUSOL  
VELOCISTA JUNIOR: DAVID VIDAL CCN PUERTAS 
CASTALLA  
FONDISTA JUNIOR: LLUIS MAS MIRCOMAR  
ELITE – SUB 23: ISMAEL VIDAL CARTAGENA  
 
EQUIPO CADETE: CICLOS DOMINGO  
EQUIPO JUNIOR: CCN 


